Great Lakes Gauntlet

Hosted by Michigan State University in Kalamazoo, M|
January 17-18, 2026
Official Tabulation Summary

Team
1001 A v. 1445 II v. 1040 A v. 1188 II v. 1120 1- 6 -1
Wheaton College L L W L T L L L CS OCS PD
17.5 56 -59
1117 1189 1237 A 1700 II 1257 6- 1 -1
Loyola University W T W W L W W W CS 0OCS PD
-4 +7 +3 +5 13 84.5 +63
1188 1514 1700 II v. 1001 A v. 1985 4 - 3 -1
University of Dayton L W L L T W W W CS 0CS PD
0 +1 +1 +2 12 70 -22

1220 1120 1445 . .
Northwood University W W W W W W T W CS OCs PD

+12 +9 0 +1 16.5 79 +83

1287 1742 1117 . .
Indiana University W W L L L L L W CS 0CS PD

-6 5 -7 Al 19.5 50 -37

1257 1699 1240 . .
Vanderbilt University W W W W L L L L €S 0CsS PD

-12 9 -3 -5 23 595 -2

1472 1700 1189 . .

Washington Univ. in St. Louis L W W W L L W W CS 0OCS PD
o) -10 +4 +14 14 76.5 +34

1699 1257 1742 II v. 1514 A v. 1237 4 - 4 -0

University of Chicago L L W W W L W L CS 0CS PD

-5 -3 Al il +8 -3 +7 -1 14 69.5 +5



Great Lakes Gauntlet Tab Summary
| Team | Roundl | Round2 | Round3 | Round4 | Summary |

1700 A v. 1472 II v. 1188 II v. 1117 A v. 1220 4 - -1
University of Chicago W L W W W L T L CS OCS PD
+2 -5 +7 +19  +4 -7 0 -1 23.5 555 +19

1742 I v. 1237 A v. 1699 II v. 1985 A v. 1189 4- 4 -0
Washington Univ. in St. Louis L L L L W W W W CS 0CS PD
2 i il -1 +13 +9 +5 +15 11.5 65.5 +33

1985 A v. 1221 II v. 1120 A v. 1742 II v. 1188 8- b -0
Bye Buster L W W W L L L L CS OCS PD
-17 A7 +2 +4 -13 -9 -1 -2 13.5 53 -29
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Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Tails - Lower # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense
AMTA Representatives

Diane Michalak

Hannah Ragnone

Team School

1220 Northwood University
1117 Loyola University
1445 University of lllinois
1240 Indiana University

1472 Washington Univ. in St. Louis

Spirit of AMTA Award

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

7.5 Wins (CS: 16.5,0CS: 79, PD: 83)
6.5 Wins (CS: 13, OCS: 84.5, PD: 63)
5 Wins (CS: 19, OCS: 64, PD: 54)

5 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 69.5, PD: -3)

5 Wins (CS: 14, 0CS: 76.5, PD: 34)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

30 1700 University of Chicago

Outstanding Witnesses
Points Name

A20 Conrad Waldie

A18 Sonny Steinhauer

A17 Victoria Vassell

117 Jackson Grubbs

A17 Naina Kapur

1716 Eugenio Garza Garcia

1116 Isabella Smith

A16 Sara Syed

Al6 Lauren Poprik

1716 Genevieve Baynes

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Name
[119/A16 Barrett Tefft
1718 Georgia Levine
A18 Evan Becker
A18 Anavilain
A17 Maze Gusa
m17/A17 Chloe Hawkins
A17 Sarah Tirloni Barreros
17 Sonny Steinhauer
1116 Lauren Poprik
Al6 Eunice Park
A16 Eunice Oluwafisoye
A16 Jaelyn Graham

Team#
1220
1445
1001
1240
1117
1699
1188
1237
1472
1117

Team#
1220
1700
1742
1257
1220
1040
1237
1445
1472
1445
1117
1040

School

Northwood University
University of Illinois
Wheaton College
Indiana University
Loyola University
University of Chicago
University of Dayton
Indiana University
Washington Univ. in St. Louis
Loyola University

School

Northwood University
University of Chicago
Washington Univ. in St. Louis
Vanderbilt University
Northwood University
Northwestern University
Indiana University

University of lllinois
Washington Univ. in St. Louis
University of lllinois

Loyola University
Northwestern University
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